-M50
A273
2016 TO THE MAX
A271
Material
No.
Type,
description
D1
O. Dia.
[inch]
h
Lg
[inch]
dA
Connect
Dia.
a
Ins.(mm) Insert
Minimum
Insert Quantity
Requiredz
11709023 A271.200.R.04-17-A075-175-EF 2,000 1,750 0,750 0,330 4 SAKU 17.. 30
11709027 A271.250.R.06-17-A100-200-EF 2,500 2,000 1,000 0,330 6 SAKU 17.. 40
11709028 A271.300.R.07-17-A100-200-EF 3,000 2,000 1,000 0,330 7 SAKU 17.. 50
11709029 A271.400.R.08-17-B125-200-EF 4,000 2,000 1,250 0,330 8 SAKU 17.. 60
11709030 A271.500.R.10-17-B150-200-EF 5,000 2,000 1,500 0,330 10 SAKU 17.. 70
11709032 A271.650.R.12-17-C250-250-EF 6,500 2,500 2,500 0,330 12 SAKU 17.. 80
11709049 A273.200.R.05-06-A075-175-EF 2,000 1,750 0,750 0,138 5 OAKU 0605.. 40
11709050 A273.250.R.07-06-A100-200-EF 2,500 2,000 1,000 0,138 7 OAKU 0605.. 50
11709051 A273.300.R.08-06-A100-200-EF 3,000 2,000 1,000 0,138 8 OAKU 0605.. 60
11709052 A273.400.R.10-06-B125-200-EF 4,000 2,000 1,250 0,138 10 OAKU 0605.. 70
11709053 A273.500.R.12-06-B150-200-EF 5,000 2,000 1,500 0,138 12 OAKU 0605.. 80
11709054 A273.800.R.25-06-C250-250-EF 8,000 2,500 2,500 0,138 25 OAKU 0605.. 180
11709055 A273.1000.R.31-06-C250-250-EF 10,000 2,500 2,500 0,138 31 OAKU 0605.. 220
Insert Chip
groove
Material No. Radii Cutter
StyleCTCK215 CTPK220 CTCP225 CTPP235 CTC5235 CTC5240 CTPM235